A1-286
GSR
   LM Guide Separate Type (Radial) Model GSR
LM block
LM rail
Endplate
End seal
Side seal

Fig.1    Example of Adjusting a Preload with a Push Bolt
513-1E
Model number coding
A1-290 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
 Combination of LM rail and LM block
Symbol
for LM rail
jointed use
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination
protection
accessory
symbol (*1)
Symbol for
tapped-hole LM rail type
Accuracy symbol (*2)
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
No. of LM blocks used
on the same rail
Type of
LM block
Model
number
GSR25  T  2  UU  +1060L  H  T  K
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on A1-516 . (*2) See  A1-82 .
Note)      One set of model GSR: This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set.
Models GSR-T and GSR-V
Models GSR15 to 25V Model GSR15T/V
W
T
M M1
（K1） （K）
（H3）
B
N1
B1
W1
W4
W2
φ d1
L1
L（E）
φ d2
F
N
h
2-S×ℓ
Model No.
 Outer dimensions  LM block dimensions
Height WidthLength
Grease
nipple
M  W  L  B 1 B  C S×ℓ L1  T K K1  N N1 E  H3
 GSR 15V
 GSR 15T 20  32  47.1
 59.8 5 15  —
 26  M4×7  27.5
 40.2 8.25 16.8 12 4.5  3  5.5  PB107 3.2
 GSR 20V
 GSR 20T 24  43  58.1
 74 7 20  —
 30  M5×8  34.3
 50.2 9.7 20.6 13.6 5 — 12 B-M6F 3.4
 GSR 25V
 GSR 25T 30  50  69
 88 7 23  —
 40 M6×10 41.2
 60.2 12.7  25.4  16.8 7 — 12 B-M6F 4.6
 GSR 30T  33  57  103  8 26 45 M8×12 70.3  14.6  28.5 18 7 — 12 B-M6F 4.5
 GSR 35T  38  68 117  9 32 50 M8×15 80.3  15.6  32.5  20.5 8 — 12 B-M6F 5.5